Position Other Positions Held

Contract Faculty Librarian Adjunct Instructor

Classroom
Contract Faculty Librarian
Contract Faculty Librarian
Contract Faculty Librarian
Instructional Support

Supervisor

Instructional Lab Technician
Learning Resources

Instructional Lab Technician
Learning Resources

Instructional Lab Technician
Learning Resources

Media Technician

Media Technician

Media Technician

Media Technician

Media Technician

Media Technician

Media Clerk

Media Clerk

Media Clerk

Community College District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Department

Mesa - Library

Mesa - Library

Mesa - Library

Mesa - Library

Mesa - Library

Mesa - Library

Mesa - Library

Mesa - Library

Mesa - Library

Mesa - Library

Mesa - Library

Mesa - Library

Mesa - Library

Mesa - Library

Mesa - Library

Mesa - Library

Mesa - Library

Total Wages

$121,350

$102,528

$93,780

$87,384

$80,262

$57,121

$54,939

$53,688

$52,304

$50,292

$50,292

$50,292

$49,168

$47,563

$44,565

$42,624

$42,624

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$22,240

$20,502

$20,057

$19,529

$21,285

$22,699

$22,303

$22,075

$21,824

$21,458

$21,458

$21,458

$21,256

$20,961

$20,375

$20,065

$20,065



Adjunct Instructor, Non-
Classroom

Adjunct Librarian Adjunct Librarian

Adjunct Instructor Non-
Classroom

Adjunct Librarian

Adjunct Librarian

Adjunct Librarian

Adjunct Librarian

Adjunct Instructor, Non-
Classroom

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Mesa - Library

Mesa - Library

Mesa - Library

Mesa - Library

Mesa - Library

Mesa - Library

Mesa - Library

$27,381

$9,367

$8,131

$5,644

$3,691

$3,474

$1,389

$0

$0

$908

$466

$304

$0

$0



