Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Contract Faculty Librarian	Adjunct Instructor Classroom	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Library	\$121,350	\$22,240
Contract Faculty Librarian		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Library	\$102,528	\$20,502
Contract Faculty Librarian		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Library	\$93,780	\$20,057
Contract Faculty Librarian		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Library	\$87,384	\$19,529
Instructional Support Supervisor		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Library	\$80,262	\$21,285
Instructional Lab Technician Learning Resources		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Library	\$57,121	\$22,699
Instructional Lab Technician Learning Resources		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Library	\$54,939	\$22,303
Instructional Lab Technician Learning Resources		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Library	\$53,688	\$22,075
Media Technician		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Library	\$52,304	\$21,824
Media Technician		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Library	\$50,292	\$21,458
Media Technician		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Library	\$50,292	\$21,458
Media Technician		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Library	\$50,292	\$21,458
Media Technician		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Library	\$49,168	\$21,256
Media Technician		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Library	\$47,563	\$20,961
Media Clerk		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Library	\$44,565	\$20,375
Media Clerk		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Library	\$42,624	\$20,065
Media Clerk		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Library	\$42,624	\$20,065

Adjunct Instructor, Non- Classroom		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Library	\$27,381	\$0
Adjunct Librarian	Adjunct Librarian	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Library	\$9,367	\$0
Adjunct Instructor Non- Classroom	Adjunct Librarian	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Library	\$8,131	\$908
Adjunct Librarian		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Library	\$5,644	\$466
Adjunct Librarian		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Library	\$3,691	\$304
Adjunct Librarian		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Library	\$3,474	\$0
Adjunct Instructor, Non- Classroom		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Library	\$1,389	\$0